DNPS ws@-iee

Pipe Type Reel Seat
Size Chart
O/D1 | O/D2 | I/D L1 L2 L3
Size mm mm mm mm mm mm —_
16 | 17.0 | 184 | 150 | 132 | 435 | 125 O/Dzl II/D lO/m
18 | 20.0 | 21.0 | 18.0 | 151 | 515 | 15,5 o \
20 | 22.0| 23.0 | 200 | 161 | 59.5 | 17.5 IZT ‘
22 | 24.0| 25.0 | 22.0 | 161 | 59.5 | 17.5 L1 ‘
24 | 26.0 | 27.0 | 24.0 | 167 | 63.0 | 20.0
Fuji Gold Label + Trim Ring
DNPSSD DNPSSD P DNPSSD B DNPSSD GB DNPSSD IG
.. | Frosted Silver-White | Polished Silver-White
16
18
20
22 —
24 —
SD - Short Hooded Nut &z—k7—F#+vk
Non Label + Non Trim Ring
DNPSM DNPSM B DNPSM GB
Color— - - Example
16 -DNPSSD16  +DNPSM16
18 -DNPSSD16P - DNPSM16B
20 -DNPSSD16B
22
24 —

M -+ M-type Hooded Nut M&177—K+vk




